
 

  

Congue nihil imperdiet doming id quod mazim 

placerat facer minim veni am ut wisi enim ad 

minimeniam, quis erat nostr uexe 

rci tation ullamcorper nostru exerci tation ullam 

corper et iusto odio dig nissim qui blandit 

praesent lupta. Tummer delenit  

augue duis dolore te feugait nulla facilisi. Con 

erattis sectetuer adip iscing elit, sed erat diam 

nonummy nibh magna erat. 

 

For application: 
 
Carolina Creanga 
200 Stefan cel Mare si Sfant blvd. 
Email: jeanmonnetMD@gmail.com 
Phone: /+373/ 22  35 81 79 
 

The Jean Monnet Programme is a 

programme with a vision, a holistic 

concept aiming at excellence in the 

field of European Integration and 

having a broad horizon regarding 

academic fields and target groups. 

 

Target Groups: students of political 

science, public administration, law 

studies, economic studies, pedagogic 

studies, linguistic, tourism, 

international relations etc. the young 

practitioners from the NGO’s, young 

judges and lawyers, school and 

university teachers, civil servants, etc. 

 

The Summer School is designed to 

deliver high quality knowledge to the 

students from Moldova, Ukraine and 

Russia in the area of European public 

law and related areas. 

 

Lectures will be delivered in English 

and Russian.  
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15-16/07/2013 

 
 

17-18/07/2013 

 
 

19/07/2013 

 
 

22-23/07/2013 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

24/07/2013 
 

 

 

25-26/07/2013 

 

 

European Union in the System of          

International Relations 

 

Institutional European Law 

 

 

Decision-making process in the European     

Union 

 

The Economic and Monetary Union. Free 

Transfer of Goods, Persons, Services and 

Capital in the European Union 

 

Particularities of the Process of Integration 

into the European Common Market of the 

Economy of the Republic of Moldova 

 

Integration of the Financial Market of the 

Republic of Moldova into the Common 

European Space 

 

 

 

1st Session: “European Union, Human  
Rights & Society” 

 
 

 
2nd Session: “European Union as an Economic and 

Financial Union and its Neighbours”  

 

 
 

 

 

16 16-17/07/2012 

 
 

18-19/07/2012 

 
 

20/07/2012 

 
 

23-24/07/2012 
 
 
 
 

 
 

25-26/07/2012 
 

27/07/2012 

 

 

European Union in the System of          

International Relations 

 

Protection of Fundamental Human Rights  

within the European Union 

 

Europeanization of Moldavian Society-State  

and Perspectives 

 

European Union Citizenship 

 

Institutional European Law 

 

Decision-making process in the European     

Union 

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

3rd Session: “European Union, Human Rights, 
Immigration, Asylum and Labour Market” 

 
 
 

 

 

14-15/07/2014 

 
 

16-17/07/2014 

 
 

18/07/2014 

 
 

21-22/07/2014 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

23-24/07/2014 
 

 

 

25/07/2014 

 

 

European Union in the System of          

International Relations 

 

Institutional European Law 

 

 

Decision-making process in the European     

Union 

 

Protection of the Fundamental Human 

Rights within the European Union 

 

 

Immigration and the Asylum in the 

European Union 

 

 

The Labour Market of the European 

Union and the Labour Migration from the 

Republic of Moldova 

 

University of European Political and Economic Studies “Constantin Stere” 

MD-2004, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 

200 Stefan cel Mare si Sfant blvd. 

Phone: /+373/ 22 74 94 86/35 81 79 

Email: jeanmonnetMD@gmail.com 

www.uspee.md 
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