The Jean Monnet Programme is a programme with a vision, a holistic concept aiming at excellence in the field of European Integration and having a broad horizon regarding academic fields and target groups.

Target Groups: students of political science, public administration, law studies, economic studies, pedagogic studies. linguistic, tourism. international relations etc. the young practitioners from the NGO's, young judges and lawyers, school and university teachers, civil servants, etc.

The Summer School is designed to deliver high quality knowledge to the students from Moldova, Ukraine and Russia in the area of European public law and related areas.

Lectures will be delivered in English and Russian.



Implemented by USPEE

This project is funded by the **European Union**



JEAN MONNET PROGRAMME

SUMMER SCHOOL 2013



"European Union as an **Economic and Financial Union** and its Neighbours"



Carolina Creanga

200 Stefan cel Mare si Sfant blvd. Email: jeanmonnetMD@gmail.com

Phone: /+373/ 22 35 81 79



1st Session: "European Union, Human Rights & Society"

16-17/07/2012 | European Union in the System of

	International Relations
18-19/07/2012	Protection of Fundamental Human Rights within the European Union
20/07/2012	Europeanization of Moldavian Society-State and Perspectives
23-24/07/2012	European Union Citizenship
25-26/07/2012	Institutional European Law
27/07/2012	Decision-making process in the European





2nd Session: "European Union as an Economic and Financial Union and its Neighbours"

15-16/07/2013	European Union in the System of International Relations
17-18/07/2013	Institutional European Law
19/07/2013	Decision-making process in the European Union
22-23/07/2013	The Economic and Monetary Union. Free Transfer of Goods, Persons, Services and Capital in the European Union
24/07/2013	Particularities of the Process of Integration into the European Common Market of the Economy of the Republic of Moldova
25-26/07/2013	Integration of the Financial Market of the Republic of Moldova into the Common



University of European Political and Economic Studies "Constantin Stere" MD-2004, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 200 Stefan cel Mare si Sfant blvd.

Phone: /+373/ 22 74 94 86/35 81 79 Email: jeanmonnetMD@gmail.com www.uspee.md

3rd Session: "European Union, Human Rights, Immigration, Asylum and Labour Market"

14-15/07/2014	European Union in the System of International Relations
16-17/07/2014	Institutional European Law
18/07/2014	Decision-making process in the European Union

21-22/07/2014

Immigration and the Asylum in the 23-24/07/2014 European Union

25/07/2014 The Labour Market of the European Union and the Labour Migration from the Republic of Moldova

Protection of the Fundamental Human Rights within the European Union



